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ML6. . . 59
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT CCoD SOCI ETA Rl SULTATO
1 0 NOVARI A FABI O 1989 Me5..34 AQ013 FIDAL A P.D. PONT-SAI NT- VARTI N 00. 22. 34
2 0 BOGE O PACLO 1989 MR5..34 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 23. 19
3 0 CORDERA S| MONE 1985 MB5..39 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 24. 07
4 0 PEPE FRANCESCO 2007 ML6..24 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 24. 09
5 0 CARESI O G ULI ANO FRANCO 1983 M40..44 A140541 U SP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RI VAROLO 77 00.24.20
6 0 MORI NI ALESSANDRO 2006 ML6..24 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 24. 37
7 0 BRACCO ALFONSO 1978 M45..49 AQ013 FIDAL A P.D. PONT-SAI NT- VARTI N 00. 24. 52
8 0 FENOGLI O LUCI O 1992 MR5..34 A140509 U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI" 00. 25. 10
9 0 CANE DANI ELE 1992 Me5..34 ALO33 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BI ANCHE TRI ATHLON 00. 25.11
10 0 RCSSI NI DI EGO 1995 MR5..34 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 25. 20
11 0 Cl SSE HADI ATQU 1990 MR5..34 A140466 USP A S.D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FOQU 00. 26. 04
12 0 BELTRAM LUCA 1987 MB5..39 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 26. 10
13 0 BCSI O FABI O 1984 M35..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTH A 00. 26. 13
14 0 GANDI NO ANDREA 1973 MbO0. .54 A140575 U SP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00. 26. 23
15 0 CH SSO G ANLUCA 1974 M45..49 TO058 FIDAL G P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00. 26. 28
16 0 CRI SCI  PCLI CARPO 1975 M45..49 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 26. 30
17 0 CABODI CLAUDI O 1982 M40..44 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U. S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00. 26. 31
18 0 Al MARO MASSI MO 1972 Mb0..54 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 26. 36
19 0 G OVANNI NI CLAUDI O 1973 Mb0..54 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 26. 37
20 0 TERZONI NASSI M LI ANO 1971 Mb0..54 A011036 U SP 0131RUN OF MADE A S.D. 00. 26. 37
21 0 GRI SOLANO MARCO 1977 M45..49 A140509 U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI" 00. 26. 41
22 0 DE LAURI COSTANTI NO 1965 Mb5..59 A120370 U SP A.S.D. U. S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00. 27. 11
23 0 ANDRONI CO G LLES 1981 M40..44 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 27. 13
24 0 CORDARA SEBASTI AN 2005 ML6..24 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 27. 14
25 0 CAZZATO CORClI ULO DONATO 1970 MbO..54 A011036 U SP 0131RUN OF MADE A S.D. 00. 27. 15
26 0 BARATONO ROSARI O 1967 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 27. 36
27 0 LEPERA LU G 1980 M40..44 TO261 FI DAL COLI MPI ATLETI CA 00. 27. 36
28 0 CAVANI NI ALBERTO 1979 M40..44 ALO34 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A. S. D 00. 27. 42
29 0 SARAI BA LUCA 1975 M45..49 A120370 U SP A.S.D. U S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00. 28. 10
30 0 Pl GLI ACELLI MORENO 1986 MB5..39 A140466 USP A S D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FORU 00. 28. 17
31 0 EL KRYMY OVAR 1972 MbO. .54 A140340 U SP A.S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA 00. 28. 21
32 0 ALBA G ACOMO 1978 M45..49 A120682 U SP A. S.D. EQUI LI BRA RUNNI NG TEAM  00. 28. 22
33 0 PLANO GUI DO 1974 M45..49 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 28. 40
34 0 CENA MASSI MO 1973 MbO0. .54 A140541 Ul SP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RI VAROLO 77 00. 28. 40
35 0 RABBACHI N ROBERTI NO 1966 Mb5..59 A140575 Ul SP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00. 28. 41
36 0 GRI SOLANO G ANCARLO 1979 M40. .44 A140509 U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI" 00. 28. 42
37 0 VALLERO FABRI ZI O 1971 MbO..54 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 28. 50
38 0 GALI SSE MAURO 1968 Mb5..59 A140466 USP A S D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FORU 00. 28. 53
39 0 ORLAREJ MARTI NO 1973 MbO0..54 A140406 U SP A.S.D. G S. AVIS | VREA 00. 28. 56
40 0 CRESTI G ANLUCA 1972 MbO..54 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 29. 03
41 0 REVI GLI O SILVI O 1965 Mb5..59 A120370 U SP A S.D. U. S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00. 29. 10
42 0 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 MbO0. .54 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 29. 12
43 0 ARNCLETTI DANI ELE 1975 M45..49 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 29.19
44 0 COTTI TTO ANGELO 1965 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 29. 20
45 0 Cl POLLETTI TI ZI ANO 1984 MB5..39 A140509 U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI" 00. 29. 23
46 0 BARBI ERO DANI ELE ANTONI O 1979 M40. .44 A140466 USP A S.D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FORU 00. 29. 38
47 0 SALERNO ANTONI O 1968 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 29. 41
48 0 M NGOZZI NMAURO 1964 Mb5..59 AT006 FI DAL MEZZALUNA A. P.D. 00. 29. 47
49 0 ROSSI NI STEFANO 1992 MR5..34 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 29. 59
50 0 REAM MARCO 2005 ML6..24 A140358 U SP PCOL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 30. 15
51 0 PESCE PACLO 1975 M45..49 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 30. 33
52 0 VIT RENZO 1966 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 30. 37
53 0 VARETTO FABRI ZI O 1974 M45..49 TQ058 FIDAL G P. DI LETT. TAPPORCSSO 00. 30. 41
54 0 FALETTO CESARE 1965 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 30. 43
55 0 POLI DORO ROBERTO 1979 M40. .44 A120494 U SP A.S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE 00. 30. 44
56 0 BATTUELLO MAURI ZI O 1965 Mb5..59 A120510 U SP A.S.D. PCDI STICA LEIN'" 00. 30. 58
57 0 FERRARI S G ANLUCA 1973 Mb0..54 VCO01 FIDAL ATL. SANTH A 00. 30. 59
58 0 Bl SON STEFANO 1971 MbO0..54 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 31. 42
59 0 RONCON LUCA 1976 M45..49 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 31. 46
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60 0 PALLADI NO ROCSARI O 1967 Mb5..59 A050019 Ul SP Ul SP COM TATO TERR LE TORI NO APS 00. 31. 48
61 0 COSENTI NO DANI ELE 1965 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 31. 57
62 0 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 MB5..39 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 32. 03
63 0 PADOVAN FRANCESCO 1987 MB5..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00. 32. 07
64 0 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M45..49 A140509 U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI" 00. 32. 13
65 0 BERTOLI NO G AN PI ERO 1965 Mb5..59 A120494 U SP A. S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE 00. 32. 40
66 0 M LETTA MAURI ZI O ROSARI O 1981 M40..44 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 32. 41
67 0 ESPCSI TO POTI TO 1964 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 32. 47
68 0 G ODA LEONARDO 1970 MbO..54 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 32. 49
69 0 CANTELLO G ANPAOLO 1967 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 32. 54
70 0 SOLDI G AN LU G 1965 Mb5..59 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 33. 08
71 0 AVABI LE G USEPPE 1967 Mb5..59 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.33.11
72 0 GNOATO FABRI ZI O 1967 Mb5..59 VO014 FIDAL G S. A VALSESI A 00. 34. 03
73 0 BALBI ANO EZI O 1965 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00.34. 21
74 0 VULTAGGE O PI ERO 1972 Mb0..54 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 34. 39
75 0 ENRI CO DAVI DE 1983 M40..44 A140340 U SP A.S.D. PCDI STI CA DORA BALTEA 00. 35. 06
76 0 RONCON DANI ELE AMELI O 2005 ML6..24 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 35. 19
77 0 ROSTAGNO MARCO G OVANNI 1967 Mb5..59 A140509 U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI" 00. 35. 52
78 0 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 Mb5..59 A140466 USP A S.D. ATLETICA MNTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FOGU 00. 36. 07
79 0 QUERI O DANI ELE 1964 Mb5..59 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 36. 22
80 0 DURANDO GUI DO 1966 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 36. 48
81 0 Cl Bl NEL ALESSANDRO 1986 MB5..39 A140466 USP A S.D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FORU 00. 37. 00
82 0 BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO 1971 Mb0..54 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.37.11
83 0 ROSSO RI CCARDO 1980 M40..44 A120494 U SP A. S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE 00. 37. 41
84 0 BUSSI LU G CESARE 1964 Mb5..59 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 38.51
85 0 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 MR5..34 A140466 USP A S.D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FOGU 00. 49. 14
Part O FREZZATO MATTEO 1983 M40..44 VC012 FIDAL A ATL. CANDELO -

DNF O Pl NO MASSI MO 1965 Mb5..59 A011036 U SP 0131RUN OF MADE A S.D. -

Prei 0 LOVARTI RE FABRI ZI O 1969 MbO0..54 A140340 U SP A. S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA -

Totale atleti: 88

M50+ E DONNE

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT CoD SOCl ETA RI SULTATO
1 0 RUGE ERO ROSARI O 1959 M6O0..64 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.17. 39
2 0 NI COLELLI ADRI ANO 1963 Mo0..64 A120494 U SP A.S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE 00.18.01
3 0 BUVET MAURO 1963 Mo0..64 ACO13 FIDAL A P.D. PONT-SAl NT- MVARTI N 00. 18. 04
4 0 PARADI SO G ANFRANCO 1963 Me0..64 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U. S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00. 18. 07
5 0 DONATO ALFREDO 1963 Mo0..64 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00.18.11
6 0 G OVANDO CHI ARA 1979 F40..44 A140466 USP A S.D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FOGU 00. 18. 42
7 0 DI VI NCENZO VI NCENZO 1960 Mo0..64 A120370 U SP A.S.D. U S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00.19.01
8 0 CAMORI ANO SOFI A 2003 F16..24 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 19. 03
9 0 LESCA BRUNO 1961 Me0..64 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 19. 04
10 0 Bl ANCO BRUNO 1954 MB5..69 A120370 U SP A.S.D. U. S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00.19. 11
11 0 G ubl Cl MARI O 1953 Mr0..74 A120370 U SP A S.D. U S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00. 19. 13
12 0 ENRI CO SI LVI O 1963 Me0..64 AQ013 FIDAL A P.D. PONT-SAI NT- VARTI N 00. 19. 17
13 0 CABODI M RELLA 1972 F50..54 A120370 U SP A.S.D. U. S. ATLETI CA CAFASSE 00.19. 21
14 0 MARRAZZO LUl SANNA 1973 F50..54 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 19. 36
15 0 FONTANA G AVPI ETRO 1961 Mo0..64 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 19. 47
16 0 DI NAPOLI MARI A ANTONI ETTA 1981 F40..44 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.19. 53
17 0 GOGLI O BARBARA 1973 F50..54 A140509 U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI" 00. 20. 01
18 0 BOSONETTO G ORG O GRAZI ANO 1953 Mr0..74 A140466 USP A S.D. ATLETI CA NONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FOGU 00. 20. 01
19 0 ZACCARI A FRANCESCO 1963 Mo0..64 A120494 U SP A. S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE 00. 20. 07
20 0 SAVANT LEURA LAURA 1989 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00. 20. 09
21 0 AZZALI'N LU G NO 1949 Mr0..74 A140541 U SP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RI VARCLO 77 00. 20. 13
22 0 GASPARI NI ROBERTA 1968 F55..59 AC003 FI DAL ATLETI CA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00. 20. 16
23 0 NI COLELLO ANGELO 1957 Mp5..69 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 20. 23
24 0 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M60..64 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 20. 44
25 0 NI CCO ANGELO 1956 MB5..69 A140406 U SP A.S.D. G S. AVIS | VREA 00. 20. 45
26 0 CALDERA G ULI A 1988 F35..39 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTH A 00. 20. 46
27 0 ANSALDI PI ETRO PAOLO 1961 Mo0..64 A140358 U SP POL. DI L. BAI RESE 00. 20. 49
28 0 BORI O PACLA 1962 F60..64 A140589 U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00. 20. 52
29 0 CATERI NA LUCI A 1967 F55..59 A140575 U SP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00. 20. 56
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BARBESI NO LI A
VENTRELLA G USEPPE
RABBI A ANTONELLA

NI Sl ANDREA
BARTOLOZZI PAOLO
BOZZA ALFONSO

SADO Pl ER G ANNI

LANA MARI A ELI SABETTA
OSELLA BON G ANMAURO
GODI ZZI S| LVANA
TOFFANO ESMERALDA
SERRA SALVATORE

GUI DOBALDI  FRANCO
ROLANDO AL CE

GOSETTI CLAUDI O
MONTAGNER STEFANO
DEREBEI CONSTANTI N

G ACOBONE ROBERTO
MADLENA FULVI O
MONFERRATO Gl ULI ANO
SANTI NI DANI ELE

PERCT MARTI NA

BI OLETTI M RELLA
BERTOLI SERG O
BANCESCU LI LI ANA SI NZEANA
CORTI NA TOMMVASO

M NGOZZI VALERI O
LORO G OVANNI
SCOZZAFAVA ANTONI O
MEGALE ANTONI O
PERARDI MONI CA ALESSANDRA
PULTRONE ANTONI NO
BAUDUI NO G ANFRANCO
MARQUI S EG DI O

VEDAI NA LI NO

MOLI NARI  MARZI O
PASQUI NO AURCRA
SASSO Pl ERVARI O
ALVAREZ ALAYO ELI ZA MARI ZA
MERLO LUl SELLA

TOGO MARI A LOREDANA
VI LLABRUNA M RI A
MASCARELLO BRUNO
ZACCARI A NADI A
CASETTO SAVANTHA
CASETTO GENNY

GROSSO ENZO

Pl ANO SI LVI A

MORELLI ANTONI ETTA

DI FRANCESCO G USEPPE
CAMUSO MARI O

VACCARI G ANNA ANNI TA
BERRONE PAOLO
MARTELLI PATRI ZI A

ENI PEO LAURA

FREGUGLI A FRANCO
BARRA GABRI ELE
STELLA G USEPPE
GAROFALO CARVELA
BASELI CE STELLA
BLANCO MALERBA PACLO
BENEDETTO MARCO
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1969
1953
1969
1959
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1958
1962
1962
1971
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1954
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1959
1962
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1952
1954
1963
1961
1967
1966
1949
1980
1961
1957
1951
1956
1948
1969
1960
1951
1943
1958
1953
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1948
1971
1967
1976
1957
1952
1966
1979
1976
1951
1958
1962
1958
1950
1948
1955
1956
1969
1948
1954
1948
1961
1971
1961
1942
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M70
F50.
M50
M70
M70
M65.
F60.
M50
F50.
F50.
MB5.
MB5.
F60.
M50
M50
MB5.
M70
M65.
M50
M50
F55.
F55.
M70
F40.
MB0
M65.
M70
MB5.
M7 5+
F50.
M50
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M5+
M65.
M70
F60.
M7 5+
F50.
F55.
F45.
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M70
F55.
F40.
F45.
M70
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MB5.
M70
F65+
M55
F65+
F50.
M7 5+
M55
M7 5+
F60.
F50.
M50
M7 5+
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. 64
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.44
. 64
.69
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. 69
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. 64
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.74
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.59
.49
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.59
.44
.49
.74

. 64
. 69
.74
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.54
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.54
. 64
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A011036
A120494
AT003

A140589
A140340
A140589
A140340
A120370
A140509
T211

B010286
A140358
A120370
A051793
A140466
A140541
A140541
A011036
A140358
A120682
A011036
A140358
A120370
A140509
A120494
A140509
A140358
A140358
A140509
A140541
A120510
A120494
CNO17

A140466
A140358
A060128
CNO17

A018252
A090375
A140541
A120494
A060128
CNO17

A120494
A140358
A140358
A140340
A140358
A140358
A090375
A140589
VC008

A140468
A140509
A051580
A090375
A160308
A120494
A140358
A140340
A140358
A120494

CROSS DI MONCRI VELLO

U SP 0131RUN OF MADE A. S.D.

U SP A S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE

FI DAL A. S. D. BRANCALEONE AST

U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO

U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA

U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO

U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA

U SP A S.D. US. ATLETI CA CAFASSE

U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO " SERG O BENETTI "
FI DAL ATLETI CA SETTI MESE

U SP M A. TRAI NI NG360 A. S. D.

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

USP A S.D. US. ATLETI CA CAFASSE
USP A'S.D. SEZIONE ATLETICA POLIZIA DI STATO - TOR NO
U'SP A S.D. ATLETI CA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FOQU
U SP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RI VAROLO 77
U SP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RI VAROLO 77
U SP 0131RUN OF MADE A. S.D.

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP A S.D. EQU LI BRA RUNNI NG TEAM
U SP 0131RUN OF MADE A. S.D.

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

USP A S.D. US. ATLETI CA CAFASSE

U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI "
U SP A S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE

U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO " SERG O BENETTI "
U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO " SERG O BENETTI "
U SP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RI VAROLO 77
U SP A S.D. PODISTICA LEIN

U SP A S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE
FIDAL G S. R FERRERO A S. D.

U'SP A S.D. ATLETI CA MONTERCSA ARNAD MAURO E G USEPPE FOQU
U SP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

U SP A S D. GRUPPO PODI STI CO TRI NESE
FIDAL G S. R FERRERO A. S.D.

U SP MARATONETI CAPRI ATESI A. S. D.

U SP PODI STI CA VI GLI ANO ASD

U SP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RI VAROLO 77
U SP A S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE

U SP A S. D. GRUPPO PCDI STI CO TRI NESE
FIDAL G S.R FERRERO A. S. D.

U SP A S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA

U SP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP PODI STI CA VI GLI ANO ASD

U SP G P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FI DAL A. S. GAGLI ANl CO 1974

U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA VALCHI USELLA
U SP A S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERG O BENETTI "
U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA TORI NO

U SP PODI STI CA VI GLI ANO ASD

U SP S. D. BAUDENASCA

U SP A S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA

U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

U SP A S.D. ATLETI CA SETTI MESE

00.

00.

00.

00.
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. 23.
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. 23.
. 23.
. 23.
. 23.
. 23.
23.
. 23.
. 23.
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. 24.
. 24.
24.
. 24.
. 24.
. 24.
. 24.
. 24.
24.
. 24.
. 25.
. 25.
. 25.
. 26.
. 26.
. 26.
. 26.
. 26.
. 27.
. 27.
. 27.
. 27.
. 28.
. 29.
. 29.
. 30.
. 30.

57
04
14
20
29
35
41
51
52
54
03
11
11
14
14
14
20
23
24
41
45
56
56
00
00
02
05
10
13
13
14
18
42
54
00
12
18
21
23
29
33
40
54
56
59
26
34
36
29
34
39
39
48
08
19
27
34
15
05
50
25
42
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92 0 MOSCARELLI STEFANO
93 0 ARCHI NA'" TERESA
94 0 PELLEREI MARI ELLA

DNF 0 BORGRA MARCO

Totale atleti: 95
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1958
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M70. . 74 A140340
F65+ A140358
F65+ A140340
MB5. . 69 A140358

U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA
U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE
U SP A S.D. PODI STI CA DORA BALTEA
U SP POL. DIL. BAI RESE

00. 31. 26
00. 32. 00
00. 38. 17
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